
Dart's Phaser

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paolazzo Roberto (07/727) 4 10 3 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Franco (07/1893) 4 7 3 6 4 9 2 4 4 9 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cascino Irene (07/1783) 2 2 1 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 2 0 3 4 4 4 2 0 4 1 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovanelli Sergio (07/791) 1 0 2 4 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allasia Serena (07/1782) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bauducco Angelo (07/2232) 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luise Renato (07/837) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paolazzo Roberto 07/727 19 45 2,37

Conte Franco 07/1893 21 39 1,86

Cascino Irene 07/1783 17 28 1,65

Sardo Marco 07/511 21 18 0,86

Giovanelli Sergio 07/791 15 17 1,13

Allasia Serena 07/1782 3 6 2,00

Bauducco Angelo 07/2232 6 3 0,50

Luise Renato 07/837 10 3 0,30

Cicardo's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cicardo Sebastiano (07/494) 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicardo Stefano (07/2169) 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 1 3 2 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicardo Simone (07/2170) 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 1 2 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giampietro Antonello (07/2226) 4 2 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicardo Giuseppe (07/2171) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicardo Alessandro (07/977) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciarratta Stefano (07/2227) 2 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cicardo Sebastiano 07/494 22 31 1,41

Cicardo Stefano 07/2169 21 27 1,29

Cicardo Simone 07/2170 20 26 1,30

Giampietro Antonello 07/2226 12 16 1,33

Cicardo Giuseppe 07/2171 11 8 0,73

Cicardo Alessandro 07/977 12 6 0,50

Sciarratta Stefano 07/2227 14 6 0,43

Borgo Vittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cinoffo Daniele (07/1926) 4 7 4 12 2 6 4 8 4 12 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosatto Ivano (07/1746) 2 1 4 7 3 3 3 9 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerardi Luigi (07/1745) 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccaria Sabrina (07/1927) 2 0 2 3 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Liviana (07/1590) 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffione Nicola (07/2124) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stel Gianfranca (07/1952) 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cinoffo Daniele 07/1926 26 60 2,31

Tosatto Ivano 07/1746 16 25 1,56

Gerardi Luigi 07/1745 12 20 1,67

Zaccaria Sabrina 07/1927 18 19 1,06

Venturini Liviana 07/1590 18 8 0,44

Maffione Nicola 07/2124 12 5 0,42

Stel Gianfranca 07/1952 10 4 0,40

Dart Polo Gang

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pezzolla Patrick (07/2178) 4 10 0 0 4 6 3 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vendramini Nicholas (07/2179) 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorio Emanuele (07/2175) 2 6 4 7 4 9 3 6 3 8 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aimaretti Elia (07/2174) 4 7 3 7 4 5 1 2 4 7 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collura Simone (07/2238) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Michelangelo (07/2228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sobrero Marco (07/2177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerbaudo Luca (07/2176) 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzolla Patrick 07/2178 23 50 2,17

Vendramini Nicholas 07/2179 28 48 1,71

Fiorio Emanuele 07/2175 22 43 1,95

Aimaretti Elia 07/2174 22 37 1,68

Collura Simone 07/2238 13 11 0,85

Russo Michelangelo 07/2228 0 0 0,00

Sobrero Marco 07/2177 0 0 0,00

Gerbaudo Luca 07/2176 4 0 0,00



Triplo Baudi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pareschi Filippo (07/2018) 4 11 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 11 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dorella  Osvaldo (07/2075) 4 9 2 6 2 2 3 8 0 0 3 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salomone Giovanni (07/2103) 2 5 3 5 2 1 2 6 3 6 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serafino Axel (07/1731) 2 6 1 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girino Giacomo (07/2030) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 2 2 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Targa Roberto (07/2092) 0 0 3 5 4 5 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivero Franco (07/1976) 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannuzzi Vittorio (07/2081) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laurino Alessandro (07/2017) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gignone Riccardo (07/2231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pareschi Filippo 07/2018 24 50 2,08

Dorella  Osvaldo 07/2075 18 41 2,28

Salomone Giovanni 07/2103 18 33 1,83

Serafino Axel 07/1731 11 23 2,09

Girino Giacomo 07/2030 9 19 2,11

Targa Roberto 07/2092 15 18 1,20

Olivero Franco 07/1976 5 9 1,80

Iannuzzi Vittorio 07/2081 6 8 1,33

Laurino Alessandro 07/2017 6 5 0,83

Gignone Riccardo 07/2231 0 0 0,00

Saccccagniati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostinetti Giovanni (07/2194) 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 8 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latone Giovanni (07/2187) 4 8 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 4 9 4 7 3 0 4 5 2 3 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcolungo Davide (07/2207) 2 2 2 0 2 5 3 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcolungo Stefano (07/2186) 4 7 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manniello Vito (07/2202) 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 2 4 4 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcolungo Flavio (07/2206) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostinetti Giovanni 07/2194 24 45 1,88

Latone Giovanni 07/2187 24 44 1,83

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 23 36 1,57

Marcolungo Davide 07/2207 17 24 1,41

Marcolungo Stefano 07/2186 12 23 1,92

Manniello Vito 07/2202 12 21 1,75

Marcolungo Flavio 07/2206 0 0 0,00


